Reicher Tournament- Girls OPEN Division Schedule

Teams
1
2
3
4

Friday 2/16
Pool Play
Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Saturday 2/17

Game 5
Game 6

Bracket Play
Game 7
Game 8

Sunday 2/18
Game 9
Game10

Girls Open

Bishop Reicher
Knights

Destined for Greatness
St. Mary's West

Knights v Destined for Greatness
Destined for Greatness v St. Mary's West
Bishop Reicher v Knights
Bishop Reicher v St. Mary's West

Knights v St. Mary's West
Bishop Reicher v Destined for Greatness

Teams will be ranked based on pool play
#1v#4
#2 v #3

L7 vL8
W7 v W8

MS GYM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
SLAC

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

MS Gym

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM MS GYM

3:00 PM HS GYM-Championship Game



