Teams	Girls Open		
1	Bishop Reicher		
2	Knights		
3	Destined for Greatness		
4	St. Mary's West		
Friday 2/16		MS GYM	
Pool Play			
Game 1	Knights v Destined for Greatness	5:00 PM	
Game 2	Destined for Greatness v St. Mary's West	6:00 PM	
Game 3	Bishop Reicher v Knights	7:00 PM	
Game 4	Bishop Reicher v St. Mary's West	8:00 PM	
Saturday 2/17		SLAC	
Game 5	Knights v St. Mary's West	10:00 AM	
Game 6	Bishop Reicher v Destined for Greatness	11:00 AM	
Bracket Play	Teams will be ranked based on pool play	MS Gym	
Game 7	#1 v #4	1:00 PM	
Game 8	#2 v #3	2:00 PM	
Sunday 2/18			
Game 9	L7 v L8	1:00 PM	MS GYM
Game10	W7 v W8	3:00 PM	HS GYM-Championship Game